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Cleiciane Eleres da Silva
Cleiciane Nunes Peniche
Cleiciane Silva de Moraes
Cleiciany Araujo Martins
Cleicilene Cunha

Cleide dos Sanotos Barbosa
Cleide Lene de Sousa da Silva
Cleide Lucia Santos de Aimeida
Cleide Souza Rodrigues
Cleidiane Correa da Silva
Cleidiane Dias dos Santos
Cleidiane Fonsaca dos Santos
Cleidiane Mendonca Pimentel
Cleidiane Ribeiro Martins
Cleidiane Rodrigues

Cleidiane Venancio Correa
Cleidiano Maia de Oliveira
Cleidilene da Silva Ferreira
Cleidison Goncalves de Souza
Cleidison Nascimento Fernandes
Cleidivane Rodrigues Andrade
Cleidson de Souza Lira

Cleidson Dornelas Rodrigues
Cleidson Washington dos Santos
Cleila Cristina Lima da Silva
Cleire Juliane Monteiro de Freitas
Cleise do Socorro Bentes de Sousa
Cleison Pacheco Rodrigues
Cleisse de Souza Cardoso
Cleitiane do Socorro Oliveira de Moraes
Cleiton Augustoda Costa Silva
Cleiton Aviz da Silva

Cleiton da Silva Gama

Cleiton dos Santos Reis

Cleiton Freitas da Silva

Cleiton Goncalves Ferreira
Cleiton José Leal Machado
Cleiviane Santos da Silva
Clelton John Souza da Conceicao
Clemilson da Silva Brito

Clemir Markos Nogueira da Rocha
Clenia Santos da Silva

Clenilce Carvalho dos Santos
Clenilda de Andrade da Silva
Clenilson Fonseca Correa

Cleo Cardoso de Oliveira
Cleonice da Conceigdo

Cleonice da Silva Ribeiro
Cleonice do Socorro Duarte Pinheiro
Cleonice dos Santos Ribeiro
Cleonice Monteiro da Silva
Cleonice Oliveira de Souza
Cleonice Silva dos Santos
Clesiane Dias Silva

Cleuber Amador Bentes
Cleudiane Dias Monteiro
Cleudiane Franca Sousa
Cleunildo Gomes Palheta
Cleuson Oliveira de Jesus

Cleuto Nantes de Oliveira
Cleverson Araujo Martins
Clewilson Rocha Calandrine

Cley Marinho Silva

Cleybson Ferreira do Nascimento
Cleyciane Alves Pinheiro
Cleyciane Gomes Sardinha
Cleyciane Silva Moraes
Cleycilene dos Santos Silva
Cleyde Anne Cabral Pinto

Cleyde Silvany Cardoso Chaves
Cleydson Thiago Teixeira dos Reis
Cleyson do Carmo Machado
Cleyson Martins Campos
Cleyson Roberto Nunes Muniz
Cleyton Barbosa Santos

Cleyton da Costa Pantoja
Cleyton Esteves Peniche

Cleyton Fernandes Chaves
Cleyton Gean da Silva Belem
Cleyton Henrique Souza

Cleyton Maciel Lopes

Cleyton Santos Guimardes
Cosme dos Santos Miranda
Creusa Sousa Carneiro

Creuza Conceicao dos Reis Formento

00625409205
00563890274
94167494272
01016446209
90592913287
93595999215
00690625286
96330724253
83558705220
53627431200
01130351289
07617282958
00036107212
78772664215
79175295253
00576938203
01626366284
98096273272
00155050222
00173400205
82976406200
73926787287
94468460210
00785111271
00053754280
00183800265
83562583249
00511539207
01027016286
91705991220
00261794230
00821654241
00282915222
92779778253
01214379222
93837380220
70591288249
01676589210
01647286271
71487131291
00977444252
01430527218
01356379290
86819836287
01370083254
90713800259
01236400240
96560061272
01637094248
92554377200
01237224209
00205244203
91370825234
95341285204
01402050208
00473507250
96653221253
00132868202
00563108207
00517693283
01389695239
98631870200
73347094204
00892135212
00396411207
01470926202
95345230200
00917530233
97029858204
00054707226
01886003297
00081300271
01006817271
01774326248
01297348290
86592505249
01421976293
90053699220
01274288282
00352328207
87352290206
00444929282
00262591251
91363748220
87934930291

SECRETARIA DE ESTADO DE

TRABALHO, EMPREGO E RENDA

Tapana (Icoaraci)
Jurunas

Paracuri (Icoaraci)
Agulha (icoaraci)
Terra Firme
Guama

Barreiro
Sacramenta
Parque Guajara (Icoaraci)
Campina de Icoaraci (Icoaraci)
Aguas Negras (Icoaraci)
Barreiro
Sacramenta

Terra Firme

Agua Boa (Outeiro)
Tapana (Icoaraci)
S&o Jodo do Outeiro (Outeiro)
Barreiro

Guama

Guama

Telégrafo Sem Fio
Agulha (icoaraci)
Tapana (Icoaraci)
Tenoné

Guama

Tapana (Icoaraci)
Aguas Negras (Icoaraci)
Condor

Jurunas

Tapana (icoaraci)
Bengui

Tapana (Icoaraci)
Cruzeiro (Icoaraci)
Bengui

Campina (Icoaraci)
Cruzeiro (Icoaraci)
Bengui

Campina (Icoaraci)
Agulha (icoaraci)
Sao Clemente
Parque Guajara (icoaraci)
Mangueirao

Parque Verde
Bengui

Tapana (Icoaraci)
Tenoné

Marco

Agulha (icoaraci)
Cabanagem
Telégrafo Sem Fio
Cabanagem
Campina (Icoaraci)
Coqueiro
Maracangalha
Pedreira

Telégrafo Sem Fio
Cabanagem
Barreiro

Cruzeiro (Icoaraci)
Telégrafo Sem Fio
Agulha (icoaraci)

uama
Sdo Jodo do Outeiro (Outeiro)
Terra Firme

Telégrafo sem fio
Campina (Icoaraci)
Campina (Icoaraci)
Pratinha (icoaraci)
Telégrafo Sem Fio
Tapana (Icoaraci)
Bengui

Guama

Tapana (Icoaraci)
Tapana (Icoaraci)
Pedreira

Bengui

Coqueiro

Bengui

Aguas Negras (Icoaraci)
Agulha (icoaraci)
Parque Verde

Agulha (icoaraci)
Jurunas

Bengui

Benaui

BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM

37141
3742
3743
3744
3745
3746
3747
3748
3749
3750
3751
3752
3753
3754
3755
3756
3757
3758
3759
3760
3761
3762
3763
3764
3765
3766
3767
3768
3769
3770
37
3772
3773
3774
3775
3776
3777
3778
3779
3780
3781
3782
3783
3784
3785
3786
3787
3788
3789
3790
3791
3792
3793
3794
3795
379
3797
3798
3799
3800
3801
3802
3803
3804
3805
3806
3807
3808
3809
3810
3811
3812

Creuza Silva das Merces

Creuzilene dos Santos Silva

Crisciane Figueiredo dos Santos
Crislane Costa dos Santos

Crislane dos Anjos Travassos
Crislane Lobato Galvao

Crislane Lopes dos Santos

Crislanne Reis dos Santos

Crislayne do Nascimento Teles
Crislene Conceicao da Costa

Crisliane Conceigdo da Costa
Crissiane Braga de Lima

Cristely Carol Farias da Silva
Cristhiane do Espirito Santo da Paz
Cristhiane Michele dos Santos Barros
Cristiana Caranha Oliveira

Cristiana do Nascimento Gomes
Cristiana Santos da Cunha

Cristiane Albuquerque dos Santos
Cristiane Barbosa de Lima

Cristiane Bastos da Silva

Cristiane Bastos Maciel

Cristiane Botelho Sampaio

Cristiane Braga de Lima

Cristiane da Fonseca Garcia

Cristiane da Silva e Silva

Cristiane da Silva Lima

Cristiane da Silva Nobre

Cristiane da Silva Santana

Cristiane da Silva Souza

Cristiane da Silveira Ferreira
Cristiane de Oliveira Mendes
Cristiane de Souza Lima

Cristiane Dias Salles

Cristiane do Espirito Santo Modesto
Cristiane do Socorro Brito dos Santos
Cristiane do Socorro da Conceigdo da Costa
Cristiane do Socorro dos Reis Pinheiro
Cristiane do Socorro Ferreira Marques
Cristiane do Socorro Meireles Trindade
Cristiane do Socorro Pantoja Santos
Cristiane do Socorro Sousa de Sousa
Cristiane dos Santos Conceicao
Cristiane Goncalves da Costa
Cristiane Heloisa Gomes Alves
Cristiane Leite Rosa

Cristiane Lima Guedes

Cristiane Lobato Barata

Cristiane Marciel da Silva

Cristiane Mendes Pereira

Cristiane Monteiro Braga

Cristiane Monteiro Cirino

Cristiane Monteiro de Souza
Cristiane Nascimento Chaves
Cristiane Nunes de Souza

Cristiane Oliveira da Silva

Cristiane Oliveira Vilhena

Cristiane Parente Pereira

Cristiane Patricia Pinheiro Moraes
Cristiane Pereira Araujo

Cristiane Roxo

Cristiane Santa Brigida do Nascimento
Cristiane Santos da Silva

Cristiane Santos dos Santos

Cristiane Silva Conceicao

Cristiane Sousa Carvalho

Cristiane Souza de Freitas

Cristiane Souza e Souza

Cristiane Souza Lucena do Nascimento
Cristiane Suellen Monteiro dos Santos
Cristiane Tavares Guimaraes
Cristiane Vanessa Correa Branddo

71494820234
95881913272
97902055204
01733239286
01215700296
01359471200
00350430241
00424723263
01165626250
00685237265
01270129236
02070038238
00049087240
84404060297
98285203204
90989546268
95953299249
92845843291
88653110291
79722024272
94478465215
00390537250
72098490259
84937068253
82301344215
00683120247
96760966287
86396048272
09290313287
01010245252
91307155200
89622693253
70825017220
70482560282
91923948253
84542551253
91203660278
81383410259
86957716287
88030202253
75554836291
92605524272
01851046224
80716458268
89326920259
54118239272
97321745287
86673858249
01288044240
52079643215
00825385229
91081173220
80511619200
88844811200
74816497234
76368793287
69140839249
94272344234
93162235200
94244863249
01776752252
85233013215
01487600232
91742501249
00517986205
99436736215
76936856268
00897033248
99724448215
80964206234
84081708215
79459331220

Sdo Jodo do Outeiro (Outeiro)
Terra Firme

Jurunas

Campina (Icoaraci)
Jurunas

Parque Guajara (Icoaraci)
Pedreira

Ponta Grossa (Icoaraci)
Campina (Icoaraci)
Marco

Terra Firme

Ponta Grossa (Icoaraci)
Montese

Pratinha (Icoaraci)
Guama

Cruzeiro (Icoaraci)

Sdo Jodo do Outeiro (outeiro)
Agulha (icoaraci)
Maracacuera (icoaraci)
Maracacuera (icoaraci)
Sacramenta

Jurunas

Condor

Ponta Grossa (Icoaraci)
Terra Firme

Guama

Maracacuera (icoaraci)
Campina (Icoaraci)
Bengui

Tapana (Icoaraci)
Condor

Guama

Mangueirdo

Coqueiro

Bengui

Aguas Negras (Icoaraci)
Terra Firme

Pratinha

Pedreira

Sacramenta

Agulha (icoaraci)
Bengui

Ponta Grossa (Icoaraci)
Guama

Mangueirdo

Bengui

Agulha (icoaraci)
Jurunas

Cruzeiro (Icoaraci)

Sao Jodo do Outeiro (Outeiro)
Terra Firme

Campina (Icoaraci)
Guama

Barreiro

Bengui

Agulha (icoaraci)
Jurunas

Bengui

Bengui

Jurunas

Tapana (Icoaraci)
Bengui

Bengui

Sacramenta
Maracacuera (icoaraci)
Parque Verde

Cruzeiro (Icoaraci)
Brasilia (Outeiro)
Itaiteua (Outeiro)
Cruzeiro (icoaraci)
Sacramenta

Marco

BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM



